07.02.79. Oslo

course name: Kirkeruud bakken
course length: 500 m
vertical drop: 142 m
weather: partially cloudy & cold
started: at 11h/13:30
finished: 35+
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15.

. Leonardo David
. Ingemar Stenmark
. Phil Mahre

. Franz Gruber

. Piero Gros

. Christian Orlainski
. Petar Popangelov II

Gustav Thoeni
Wolfram Ortner
Joze Kuralt
Carlo Troyer

Jacques Luethy
Torsten Jakobsson
Bjoern Geffle
Peter Mally

DQ Philippe Hardy

16.
17.
18.
19.

20.
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Helmuth Gstrein

Stig Strand

Klaus Heidegger
Knut-Erik Johannessen

Miso Magusar

Jo-Stein Masdahl
Tor Mellander

ITA
SWE
USA

AUT
ITA

AUT
BUL

ITA
AUT
YUG
ITA

SUI

SWE
NOR
ITA

FRA
AUT
SWE
AUT
NOR

YUG

NOR
SWE

47.08
47.34
47.01

47.42
47.55
47.47
47.08

48.17
47.48

47.77
47.09

47.23

48.84

Slalom, men

42.14
41.88
42.30

42.70
42.71
42.93
43.50

42.63
43.37

43.34
44.25

44.52

43.93

89.15
89.22
89.31

90.12
90.26
90.40
90.58

90.81
90.85
91.11
91.34

91.70
91.75
91.77
91.79
91,88
91.91
91.94
91.97
92.08

92.57

92.92
92.99

(15)
(13)
(5

(30!
(12)
(6311
(4
( 6)

(18)
(561

(50!

(9

(51!
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23. Ingvar Bergsted SWE 93.08

24. Alexander Zhirov SOV 93.11
25. Marc Garcia FRA 93.28
DNEF(1):

Martial Donnet SUL (1),

Paul Frommelt LIE ( 3)

Peter Luescher SUI  ( 8),

Mauro Bernardi ITA (10),
Andreas Wenzel LIE (11),

Bojan Krizaj YUG (14),
Leonhard Stock AUT (16),
Anton Steiner AUT (17),
Peter Aellig SUI  (19),
Hans Enn AUT (22),
Bruno Noeckler ITA,

Willi Frommelt LIE,

Hannes Spiess AUT (36),

Peter Schwendener SUI  (38),
Jean-Luc Fournier =~ SUI  (46),

Werner Rhyner SUI  (48),
Didier Bonvin SUI  (53)
DNF(2):
Steve Mahre USA (2) (1% run: 8 —47.46),

DQ(2):
16, Philippe Hardy = FRA 91,88



1 run

1. Leonardo David ITA
and Phil Mahre USA
3. Petar Popangelov BUL
4. Carlo Troyer ITA
5. Torsten JakobssonSWE
6. Ingemar Stenmark SWE
7. Franz Gruber AUT
8. Steve Mahre USA
9. Christian OrlainskiAUT

10. Wolfram Ortner AUT
11. Piero Gros ITA
12.

13. Joze Kuralt YUG
14.

15. Stig Strand SWE

47.01
47.08
47.09
47.23
47.34
47.42
47.46
47.47
47.48
47.55

47.77

2™ ryn

(15) 1. Ingemar StenmarkSWE
(3
(4) 2. Leonardo David ITA

3. Phil Mahre USA

(13) 4. Gustav Thoeni  ITA
(30) 5. Franz Gruber AUT
(2 6. Piero Gros ITA
(63!
(18) 7. Christian OrlainskiAUT
(12)
8. Joze Kuralt YUG
(56! 9. Wolfram Ortner AUT
10. Petar Popangelov BUL
11. Jacques Luethy ~ SUI

41.88

42.14
42.30

42.63
42.70
42.71

42.93
43.34

43.37
43.50



